Putnam County, NY, 2014

Housing
Childcare
Food
Transportation
Healthcare
Miscellaneous
Tax

Monthly Total

Annual Total

Single
Adult

$1,163
0

$202
$108
$139
$201
$393
$2,206
$26,472

Married
Couple

$1,215
0

$420
$108
$285
$242
$389
$2,659
$31,908

Adult, One
Child

$1,215
$1,042
$413
$108
$351
$377
$641
$4,147
$49,764

Household SURVIVAL Budget, Putnam County, NY, 2014

Adult, One
Child Care

$1,215
$1,146
$318
$108
$328
$360
$466
$3,941
$47,292

Two Adults,
2 Children

$1,440
$2,083
$701
$173
$550
$590
$954
$6,491
$77,892

Two Adults,
2 Child Care

$1,440
$2,188
$612
$173
$550
$592
$960
$6,515
$78,180

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old.
For an additional infant add 1 percent; for an additional 4 year old add 1 percent; and for an additional child add 1 percent.
Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS);
Internal Revenue Service (IRS), New York State Department of Taxation and Finance, and New York State Office of Children & Family..

Housing
Childcare
Food
Transportation
Healthcare

Miscellaneous

Savings

Cell Phone
Tax

Monthly Total

Annual Total

Single
Adult

$1,519
0

$378
$256
$246
$240
$240

$64
$812

$3,755
$45,060

Married
Couple

$1,800
0

$769
$531
$558
$366
$366
$99
$1,249
$5,738
$68,856

Adult, One
Child

$1,800
$1,179
$716
$531
$760
$499
$499
$82
$1,461
$7,846
$94,152

Household STABILITY Budget, Putnam County, NY, 2014

Adult, One
Child Care

$1,800
$1,417
$556
$531
$760
$506
$506
$64
$1,425
$7,565
$90,780

Two Adults,
2 Children

$1,835
$2,358
$1,353
$849
$957
$735
$735

$123
$3,317

$12,262
$147,144

Two Adults,
2 Child Care

$1,835
$2,604
$1,168
$849
$957
$741
$741

$99
$3,175

$12,169
$146,028

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old.
For an additional infant add 1 percent; for an additional 4 year old add 1 percent; and for an additional child add 1 percent.
Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS);
Internal Revenue Service (IRS), New York State Department of Taxation and Finance, and New York State Office of Children & Family..

School of Public Affairs and Administration, Rutgers: https://spaa.newark.rutgers.edu/united-way-

ALICE UNITED WAY ALICE REPORT — http://www.unitedwayalice.org/index.php

UNITED WAY ALICE REPORT — New York


https://spaa.newark.rutgers.edu/united-way-
http://www.unitedwayalice.org/index.php




