Putnam County, NY, 2014

Household SURVIVAL Budget, Putnam County, NY, 2014							
	Single Adult	Married Couple	Adult, One Child	Adult, One Child Care	Two Adults, 2 Children	Two Adults, 2 Child Care	
Housing	\$1,163	\$1,215	\$1,215	\$1,215	\$1,440	\$1,440	
Childcare	0	0	\$1,042	\$1,146	\$2,083	\$2,188	
Food	\$202	\$420	\$413	\$318	\$701	\$612	
Transportation	\$108	\$108	\$108	\$108	\$173	\$173	
Healthcare	\$139	\$285	\$351	\$328	\$550	\$550	
Miscellaneous	\$201	\$242	\$377	\$360	\$590	\$592	
Tax	\$393	\$389	\$641	\$466	\$954	\$960	
Monthly Total	\$2,206	\$2,659	\$4,147	\$3,941	\$6,491	\$6,515	
Annual Total	\$26,472	\$31,908	\$49,764	\$47,292	\$77,892	\$78,180	

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old.

For an additional infant add 1 percent; for an additional 4 year old add 1 percent; and for an additional child add 1 percent.

Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS); Internal Revenue Service (IRS), New York State Department of Taxation and Finance, and New York State Office of Children & Family..

Household STABILITY Budget, Putnam County, NY, 2014							
	Single Adult	Married Couple	Adult, One Child	Adult, One Child Care	Two Adults, 2 Children	Two Adults, 2 Child Care	
Housing	\$1,519	\$1,800	\$1,800	\$1,800	\$1,835	\$1,835	
Childcare	0	0	\$1,179	\$1,417	\$2,358	\$2,604	
Food	\$378	\$769	\$716	\$556	\$1,353	\$1,168	
Transportation	\$256	\$531	\$531	\$531	\$849	\$849	
Healthcare	\$246	\$558	\$760	\$760	\$957	\$957	
Miscellaneous	\$240	\$366	\$499	\$506	\$735	\$741	
Savings	\$240	\$366	\$499	\$506	\$735	\$741	
Cell Phone	\$64	\$99	\$82	\$64	\$123	\$99	
Tax	\$812	\$1,249	\$1,461	\$1,425	\$3,317	\$3,175	
Monthly Total	\$3,755	\$5,738	\$7,846	\$7,565	\$12,262	\$12,169	
Annual Total	\$45,060	\$68,856	\$94,152	\$90,780	\$147,144	\$146,028	

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old.

For an additional infant add 1 percent; for an additional 4 year old add 1 percent; and for an additional child add 1 percent.

Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS); Internal Revenue Service (IRS), New York State Department of Taxation and Finance, and New York State Office of Children & Family..